
Judge's Signatures

2021 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 8-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2021 11:06:20 AM

Women / XP / XP s8  g1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lissi Cardoso707
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.800 9.1259.475 36.450
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Alina Petkov457
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 8.350 9.4009.400 35.850
4 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Reiss Burroughs705
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.275 9.0509.375 35.650
3 7 3 4 3 

3 

Gabriella Wilson154
Suncoast

8.150 9.250 8.8008.650 34.850
8 1 6 6 4 

4 

Eileen Flores Flores548
Premier - FL

9.000 7.800 9.3258.600 34.725
2 10 7 2 5 

5 

Sara-Beth Grande552
Premier - FL

8.500 9.000 8.3758.300 34.175
6 2 9 10 6T

6T

Meila'ani Douse543
Premier - FL

8.550 8.350 8.9258.350 34.175
5 4T 8 5 6T

6T

Kenlyn Hendrickson267
Suncoast

8.075 8.150 8.6759.250 34.150
9 8T 4 8 8 

8 

Megan Dunlap265
Suncoast

8.200 8.150 8.7759.000 34.125
7 8T 5 7 9 

9 

Ava Dietz119
Suncoast

7.500 8.350 8.6507.850 32.350
10 4T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP s8  g2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Revaitis466
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.225 9.6259.625 37.225
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Makayla Bradshaw386
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 8.900 9.2009.225 35.825
7 3 3 5T 2 

2 

Emily White764
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.450 8.600 9.2259.250 35.525
8 6 2 4 3 

3 

Kaila Guy857
Lakewood Ranch

8.575 8.650 9.4508.800 35.475
5 5 5T 2 4 

4 

Samantha Smith598
Premier - FL

8.775 8.750 9.0508.850 35.425
3 4 4 8T 5 

5 

Sydney Love715
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.175 9.0508.600 34.875
1 9 8 8T 6 

6 

Payton Lewis714
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 8.400 9.1008.350 34.725
2 8 11 7 7 

7 

Olivia Holmes740
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.900 9.075 9.2008.400 34.575
10T 2 10 5T 8 

8 

Melanie Kurland562
Premier - FL

7.900 8.550 8.6758.700 33.825
10T 7 7 11 9 

9 

Shea Strawser723
LaFleur's Tampa

8.525 7.850 8.9008.500 33.775
6 10 9 10 10 

10 

Amber Arnett859
Nova - FL

7.400 7.400 8.6258.000 31.425
12 11 12 12 11 

11 

Tamara Garcia867
Lakewood Ranch

8.100 0.000 9.4258.800 26.325
9 12 5T 3 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP s8  g3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Lopez443
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.900 9.4259.150 36.275
3T 2 4 2 1 

1 

Emily Inman433
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.050 9.1759.225 36.250
3T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Rose Lamvermeyer335
Golden City

8.675 8.525 9.6009.400 36.200
7 7 1 1 3 

3 

Destiny Nieves581
Premier - FL

8.700 8.700 9.0758.700 35.175
6 5T 8 4 4 

4 

Olivia Romano361
Golden City

8.200 8.300 8.8509.350 34.700
10 9 2 7 5 

5 

Salline Romero718
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 8.700 8.3008.800 34.525
5 5T 6 12 6 

6 

Camille Diaz-Orangel309
Golden City

8.850 8.800 8.9007.450 34.000
2 3 12 6 7 

7 

Micaela Miller344
Golden City

8.350 8.750 8.6757.950 33.725
9 4 10T 9 8 

8 

Karlee DeFreitas308
Golden City

7.600 8.400 8.8008.775 33.575
11 8 7 8 9 

9 

Ayshe Balaskas528
Premier - FL

8.600 7.500 8.6008.650 33.350
8 10 9 10 10 

10 

Hhala Hijaz325
Golden City

9.000 0.000 8.9259.100 27.025
1 11T 5 5 11 

11 

Brianna Grieves-Curl686
Nova - FL

0.000 0.000 8.5507.950 16.500
12 11T 10T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch P 110.275 26.350 27.175 28.250 28.500
14 1 1

2T Golden City P 107.875 26.525 26.075 27.850 27.425
32 3 2

2T LaFleur's Tampa P 107.875 27.050 25.900 27.650 27.275
41 4 3

4 Premier - FL P 106.625 26.475 26.450 26.250 27.450
23 2 5

5 Suncoast P 103.325 24.425 25.750 26.900 26.250
55 5 4
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